OSAKA STARTER

Vegetable Spring Rolls (2)  4.95
Crispy rolls stuffed with julienned veggies,
sweet chili dipping sauce.

Pork Egg Rolls (1) 295
Hand-rolled with julienned veggies, sweet

and sour mustard sauce.

Crab Rangoon (6) 745
Creamy crab filing, cream cheese served

with sweet & sour sauce

Gyoza (6) 8.50
Pan fried Japanese pork dumplings
Edamame 7.50
Steamed to order, young soybean pod tossed
with light salt

Fried Calamari 12.50
Coconut Shrimp (6) 10.95

Tempura-battered jumbo shrimp, tossed with
astiracha sauce

Starter Emperor 16.45
2 count Crab Rangoon, 2 count Gyoza,
2 Spring Rolls, 2 count Crispy Jumbo Shrimp

and 2 count crispy crab sticks

Shrimp Tempura 10.95

Crispy Sea Scallop 16.95

Tuna Tataki 14.95

SOUP & SALADS

Clear Soup 3.50
Japanese clear chicken broth with green onion and slices mushroom

Miso Soup 3.95
Japanese miso base clear broth with seaweed and tofu

House Salad 3.95
Avocado Salad 8.95
House salad topped with fresh avocado, served with our famous yum yum sauce
Spicy Crab Salad (Kani Salad) 8.45
Fresh, cucumber, crabmeat and masago with Japanese sriracha mayonnaise
Seaweed Salad 6.95
Japanese style seaweed in delicious sesame sauce

Osaka Chicken Salad 14.95
Grilled chicken tender, lettuce, avocado & carrot

Osaka Beef Salad 16.95

Sliced beef, lettuce, avocado & carrot

LOW GLYCEMIC ENTREES

Served w. Soup or Salad, White or Fried Rice,
Served w. Brown Rice

Steamed Garden Mix Vegetables
Steamed Chicken w. Mix Vegetables
Steamed Shrimp w. Mix Vegetables
Steamed Chicken & Shrimp

LO MEIN OR FRIED RICE

Vegetables Lo Mein or Fried Rice
Chicken Lo Mein or Fried Rice
Beef Lo Mein or Fried Rice
Shrimp Lo Mein or Fried Rice

House Special Lo Mein or Fried Rice
Chicken, shrimp, beef & mix vegetables

KID'S MEAL

For Kid's Under 10

Includes Fried Rice, Sweet Carrot and Yum Yum Sauce

Kid’s Hibachi Chicken
Kid’s Chicken Nugget
Kid’s Lo Mein Noodle
Kid’s Hibachi Shrimp

Kid’s Hibachi Steak

15.95
16.95
17.95
19.95

12.95
14.95
15.95
15.95
17.95

10.95
10.95
10.95
11.95
14.95

SIDE ORDER
Can Only Be Ordered with the Purchase of a Full Meal
Fried Rice 345  Shrimp 9.00
Sweet Carrot 4.00 Yaki 9.45
Mushrooms 4.00 Yum Yum Sauce
Broccoli 4.00 40z 2.50 160z 6.50
Zucchini & Onions 545 Spicy Mayo 245
Lo Mein Noodle 545 Crispy Chip

2.95

Chicken 9.00 with Sauce

All Dinner Entrees Served with Choice of
House Salad or Soup, Fried Rice, Sweet Carrot
and Yum Yum Sauce

(No Modifications or Substitutions)

HIBACHI REGULAR
Hibachi Vegetables 13.95
Hibachi Tofu 15.45

Hibachi Chicken with Mushroom 16.95
Teriyaki Chicken Mix vegetable 16.95

Yaki (Thin Slice Beef) 18.95
Hibachi Steak 20.95
Hibachi Shrimp 17.95
Jumbo Shrimp 18.95
Hibachi Scallop 23.95
Hibachi Fish (samon) 2295
Filet Mignon (12 o) 25.95
Lobster @ Tail) 39.95
COMBINATION DINNER

Chicken & Vegetable 17.45
Chicken & Shrimp 22.95
Steak & Chicken 22.95
Steak & Shrimp 22.95
Steak & Scallop 25.95
Chicken & Scallop 22.95
Chicken & Yaki 22.95
Yaki & Shrimp 22.95
Shrimp & Scallop 25.95

Filet Mignon & Chicken 27.95
Filet Mignon & Shrimp 27.95
Chicken & Salmon 23.95 1
Shrimp & Salmon 2595 » £

DELUXE COMBINATION DINNER
Filet Mignon & Scallop

Chicken, Steak & Shrimp

Steak & Lobster (1 Tail)

Filet Mignon & Lobster (1 Tail)

Filet Mignon & Salmon

Ocean Deluxe Shiimp, Scallop & Lobster Tail
Hibachi Samurai Chicken, Filet Mignon & Lobster

29.95
30.95
35.95
38.95
38.95
39.95
39.95

CHEF'S SPECIALTIES

Served with White of Fried Rice, Soup or Salad
Sesame Chicken

Crispy tender bites of chicken are coated in a sweet and savory sesame

sauce, topped with sesame seed
General Tso’s Chicken »

General Tso’s (pronounced Tsow) chicken is a Chinese-Ametican dish
that features deep-fred chicken tossed in an irresistibly sticky glaze
made with garlic, sugar soy sauce and chiles. The dish is named after

19th-century military leader Tso Tsung-Tang
Orange Chicken »

General Tso’s Tofu »
Fried tofu in a sweet orange-flavored chili sauce glaze

Kung Pao Chicken »

Kung Pao Shrimp »

Chicken w. Cashew

Shrimp w. Cashew

Chicken with Garlic Sauce »

Stir fried chicken w. green & red pepper in garlic chili soy sauce

Chicken with Broccoli
Shrimp with Garlic Sauce »

Stir fried shrimp w. green & red pepper in garlic chili soy sauce

Beef with Broccoli

Beef with Garlic Sauce »
Stir fried beef w. green & red pepper in garlic chili soy sauce

Pepper Steak with Onion
Chicken and Shrimp Supreme

Stir fried chicken and shrimp sauteed with vegetables in chef's special

brown sauce

Spicy Triple Delight »

Chicken, beef, and shrimp with mix vegetables in a special brown sauce

Crispy Shrimp & Scallop

Crispy deep fried jumbo shrimp and scallop
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GLUTEN FREE ENTREES

Served with Soup or Salad, White or Fried Rice
GF Shrimp with Mix Vegetables

GF Chicken with Mix Vegetables

GF Hibachi Chicken

GF Hibachi Steak

16.95

16.95

16.95
15.95

17.45
17.95
17.45
17.95
17.45

17.45
17.45

18.95
19.95

19.95
20.45
2345

26.45

17.95
16.95
16.95
19.95

All Hibachi Entrees on the Menu Can be Gluten Free Upon Request

» Hot & Spicy

GF Gluten Free

* Gonsuming raw or undercooked meat or fish may increase your risk of
foodborne illness espegcially if you have certain medical conditions



NIGIRI SUSHI OR SASHIMI

2 pcs Per Order

Crab Stick 7.45 Eel

Tuna 9.95 Yellow Tail
Salmon 9.95 Masago
Smoke Salmon 8.45  |kura (Samon Roe)

Lo

SUSHI ENTREES
Served with Soup or Salad
Maki Combo

California roll, salmon roll and spicy tuna roll

Sushi Regular
5 pes Sushi fish, 1 california roll

Sushi Deluxe

7 pes Nigiri sushi fish, 1 spicy tunaroll
Sashimi and Sushi

4 pes Sashimi +4 pes sushi & 1 spicy tuna roll
Salmon Lover Dinner

6 pcs Salmon and nigiri + 1 salmon roll
Tune Lover Dinner

6 pes Tuna and nigiri + 1 tuna roll

Sushi For 2

Total 30 pes sushi and sashimi! Pick any 2 regular roll

POKE

Salmon Poke Bowl
Salmon Poke Salad
Tuna Poke Bowl
Tuna Poke Salad
Vegetable Poke Bowl

7.45
9.95
7.45
9.45

25.95
25.95
29.95
31.95
31.95
31.95

52.95

19.95
19.95
19.95
19.95
17.95

SUSHI ROLL

Sushi Roll 6-8 pcs

Cucumber Roll 7.45
Vegetable Roll 7.45
Avocado Roll 7.45
Spicy California Roll 8.45
Tuna Roll 9.45

Tuna Avocado Roll  9.95
Spicy Yellowtaill Roll 9.45
Salmon Roll 9.45
Salmon Avocado Roll 9.95
Smoke Salmon Roll  9.45

Alaskan Roll 9.45
(Spicy Salmon)

Eel Cucumber Roll  9.45

California Roll 8.45
Kani Kama Crab Stick, Gucumber,
Avocado, Umami Sauce

Shrimp Tempura Roll ~ 9.45
Tempurashrimp, kani kama,
cucumber avocado, umami sauce
Spicy Tuna Roll 9.45
Ahi, cucumber, spicy sriracha,
tempura bit, dynamite sauce

Eel Avocado Roll 9.45
B-B-Q water eel, avocado, and
delicious eel sauce

Boston Roll 9.45
Cooked shrimp, cream cheese,
avocado, lettuce and umami sauce

Philadelphia Roll 9.45

Salmon, cream cheese, avocado, eel

sauce

Good Point Roll 16.95
Signature salmon tempura, cream cheese, avocado, crunch, top with crab,
masago, special sauce

Spicy Dragon Roll 6.95
Crispy shrimp tempura battered, crunchy bits top with eel, avocado and eel
sauce

Rainbow Roll 16.95
California roll with assorted fish

Spicy Crab Giant Roll 15.95

Spicy crab, tempura big crispy, inside with crab and avocado on the top

(crab lover's roll)
Volcano Hot Roll

16.95

Crispy deep fried big roll, tempura fish, red volcano, sweet spicy sauce and

crispy tuna on top

Dynamite Roll

16.95

Tempura-battered shrimp, spicy crab flake, sriracha aioli, umami sauce,

jalapeno to top.
Mango Tango Roll

14.95

Soypaper roll, crispy shrimp tempura and fresh mango w. sweet mango sauce.

Angry Tiger Roll

17.95

Salmon lover roll, spicy salmon inside and with slice salmon and water eel,

avocado on the top (Salmon’s lover roll)

Spicy Emperor Roll

17.95

Assorted fish with crispy spicy tuna, avocado on the top

Great Pittsburgh Roll

Yellow soypaper roll. Eel and avocado, Japanese daikon sweet radish. Yum!

Crazy Roll

14.95

Smoke salmon, cream cheese, crab, avocado, crispy tempuraroll

Osaka Roll

14.95

Signature tempura battered fish, crabstick, top with crunchy masago, spicy

sriracha mayo sauce

LUNCH SPECIAL

(Mon. - Fri. 11:00am - 3:00pm) Except Sat., Sun. & Holiday
All Lunch Served with Fied Rce, Sweet Carrot
and Yum Yum Sauce (Choice of Soup or Salad)

HIBACHI LUNCH
Vegetable 11.95
Hibachi Tofu 11.95

Hibachi Chicken 12.95

with Mushroom

Teriyaki Chicken ~ 12.95
Hibachi Steak 15.95
Yaki Slice Beef 14.95
Hibachi Shrimp 13.95
Jumbo Shrimp 14.95
Hibachi Fish 18.95
Filet Mignon 17.95
Hibachi Scallop 18.95
Vegetable & Chicken 13.95
Chicken & Shrimp  15.95
Steak & Chicken ~ 16.95

Steak & Shrimp
Yaki & Shrimp
Steak & Scallop
Shrimp & Scallop
Chicken & Salmon

Lunch Samurai
Chicken, Steak & Shrimp

16.95
16.95
22.95
20.95
20.95
22.95

(No Modifications or Substitutions on Hib achi Entrees,

Jumbo shrimp instead Regular Shrimp Add $1.50)

WOK LUNCH SPECIAL

Served w. Fried Rice, Choice of Soup or Salad

Sesame Chicken
General Tso’s Chicken »
Chicken Lo Mein
Shrimp Lo Mein
Chicken with Broccoli

Chicken with Mix Vegetables white Sauce

Chicken with Garlic Sauce »
Kung Pao Chicken »
Cashew Chicken

Tofu with Garlic Sauce »
General Tso’s Tofu »

Beef w. Mixed Vegetables
Beef with Garlic Sauce »
Shrimp with Mix Vegetables
Shrimp with Garlic Sauce »
Double Delight

Chicken & Shrimp with mix vegetables in a special white sauce

_——

» Hot & Spicy

12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
14.95
14.95
13.95
13.95
16.95

* Gonsuming raw or undercooked meat or fish may increase your risk of
foodborne illness especially if you have certain medical conditions

HIBACHI & SIUSIHI
Dining| In' s Carry ©ut

123 Mulone Dr, Sarver, PA 16055

(In The Shopping Beside South Pike AMC Theater)

Order Online At

www.osakasarver.com

BUSINESS HOURS:

Tuesday Closed

Mon. , Wed. & Thurs.: 11:00am - 9:00pm
Friday & Saturday: 11:00am - 9:30pm
Sunday: 11:30am - 8:30pm

o i = =R

BYOB




